   The Team EX Series Actuator is a high
performance, versatile and cost effective
vibration test system component. EX Se-
ries Actuators have been developed spe-
cifi cally for vibration testing and vibration
test systems requiring high force, long
stroke or high frequency capability. The
EX Series Actuator will provide consis-

 - Low Pressure Seals (No annual
   (teardown / seal replacement)
 - Spherical Bearings and Zero-
   Backlash Hydrosatatic End
   Connections Available
   Applications:
 - MAST Tables
 - Load Frames
 - Multi-Axis Systems
 - Seismic Simulation Systems
EX Series
Hydraulic Actuators
Sample Specifications
Actuator  Model                             Stroke                           Dynamic Force             Static Force Rating
                                                                                      Rating
EX-33-6                                   6.0 in.(152.4 mm)    3,300 lbs (14.7 kN) 5000 lbs (22.2 kN)
EX-33-10                                 10.0 in. (254 mm)              3,300 lbs (14.7 kN) 5000 lbs (22.2 kN)
EX-55-6                                   6.0 in. (152.4 mm)              5,500 lbs (24.5 kN) 8,250 lbs (36.7 kN)
EX-55-10                                 10.0 in. (254 mm)              5,500 lbs (24.5 kN) 8,250 lbs (36.7 kN)
EX-110-6                                   6.0 in. (152.4 mm)             11,000 lbs (48.9 kN)      16,500 lbs (73.4 kN)
EX-110-10                                 10.0 in. (254 mm)            11,000 lbs (48.9 kN)      16,500 lbs (73.4 kN)
Rev. 5/10